Date
January
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
03/01/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2017
19/01/2017
26/01/2017
February
02/02/2017
07/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
16/02/2017

23/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
March
02/03/2017

07/03/2017
07/03/2017

09/03/2017
09/03/2017

16/03/2017
23/03/2017
29/03/2017
30/03/2017
April
04/04/2017
05/04/2017
06/04/2017

Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Friday

Thursday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Knutsford Rex Probus Club

Function

Walk
Bridge
Discussion Group
IT Group
Club Meeting
Walk
Club Meeting

Walk
Discussion Group
IT Group
Club Meeting
Walk
Club Meeting
AGM

Club Lunch
Bridge

Walk

Outing
Discussion Group

IT Group
Club Meeting

Walk
Club Meeting
Bowls
Walk

Discussion Group
Bowls
Walk

Summary of Events January 2017 to March 2018

Subject/Venue

Walk
Bridge Knutsford GC
At the Whipping Stocks
Mere & Tabley Community Club
"Bees and Bee Keeping"
Walk
"The Invention of the Jet Engine"

Walk
At the Whipping Stocks
Mere & Tabley Community Club
"The Life and Times of Howard Hughes"
Walk
"Passwords-A new look at a Boring Subject
(AGM)"

Club Lunch, Mere & Tabley Community Club
Bridge Knutsford GC

Walk

Tabley House Guided Tour & Afternoon Tea
At the Whipping Stocks

Mere & Tabley Community Club
"A Musician on the Road"

Walk
"Adventures in Northern Pakistan"
Bowls Home Fulshaw Wilmslow
Walk

At the Whipping Stocks
Bowls Away Weaver
Walk



11/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
19/04/2017
20/04/2017
26/04/2017
27/04/2017
May
02/05/2017
03/05/2017
04/05/2017
10/05/2017
11/05/2017
11/05/2017
11/05/2017
16/05/2017
17/05/2017
18/05/2017
24/95/2017

25/05/2017
31/05/2017

June
01/06/2017
06/06/2017

07/06/2017

08/06/2017
08/06/2017
14/06/2017
15/06/2017
20/06/2017
22/06/2017
27/06/2017
29/06/2017
July

04/07/2017
04/07/2017
05/07/2017
06/07/2017
12/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017

Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Bowls
IT Group
Club Meeting
Bowls
Walk
Bowls
Club Meeting

Discussion Group
Bowls
Walk
Bowls

IT Group
Club Meeting
Club Lunch
Outing
Bowls
Walk
Bowls

Club Meeting

Bowls

Walk
Discussion Group
Club Summer
Lunch
IT Group
Club Meeting
Bowls
Walk
Bowls
Club Meeting
Bowls
Walk

Outing
Discussion Group
Bowls
Walk
Bowls
IT Group
Club Meeting

Bowls Away Northwich
Mere & Tabley Community Club
"The Story of Jodrell Bank"
Bowls Home Tatton
Walk
Bowls Home Northwich
"Darwin"

At the Whipping Stocks
Bowls Home Weaver
Walk
Bowls Away Lymm
Mere & Tabley Community Club
"There's More to Walls"
Mere & Tabley Community Club
Avro Museum Woodford
Bowls Home Macclesfield 1
Walk
Bowls Home High Legh
"Development of the Chemical Industry in
Runcorn
and Widnes in the 19th and 20th Centuries"
Bowls Home Macclesfield 2

Walk
At the Whipping Stocks

Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow
Mere & Tabley Community Club
"Falconry: Past, Present & Future'
Bowls Home Lymm
Walk
Bowls Away Alderley Edge
"Last Laugh of a Railway King"
Bowls Away Tatton
Walk

All Day Coach Outing Flint, Deeside,
Warrington
At the Whipping Stocks
Bowls Home Weaver
Walk
Bowls Away Macclesfield 1
Mere & Tabley Community Club
"The Staffordshire Hoard"



19/07/2017
20/07/2017
26/07/2017
27/07/2017
August
01/08/2017
02/08/2017
03/08/2017
09/08/2017
10/08/2017

10/08/2017
10/08/2017
15/08/2017
17/08/2017
23/08/2017
24/08/2017
30/08/2017
31/08/2017
September
05/09/2017
06/09/2017
07/09/2017
12/09/2017
14/09/2017
14/09/2017
20/09/2017
21/09/2017
27/09/2017
28/09/2017
October

01/10/2017
03/10/2017
05/10/2017
05/10/2017
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
19/10/2017
20/10/2017
26/10/2017
November
02/11/2017
07/11/2017
09/11/2017
09/11/2017

Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday

Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Thursday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Bowls

Walk

Bowls
Club Meeting

Discussion Group
Bowls
Walk
Bowls

IT Group

Club Meeting
Club Lunch
Bowls
Walk
Bowls
Club Meeting
Bowls
Walk

Discussion Group
Bowls
Walk
Bowls

IT Group
Club Meeting
Bowls
Walk
Bowls
Club Meeting

Holliday
Discussion Group
Holliday
Walk
IT Group
Club Meeting
Walk
Bridge
Club Meeting

Walk
Discussion Group
IT Group
Club Meeting

Bowls Home Alderley Edge
Walk
Bowls Home Church Hulme
"The Crystal Palace"

At the Whipping Stocks
Bowls Away Rotary (Warford Park)
Walk
Bowls Away Fulshaw Wilmslow
Mere & Tabley Community Club
"t's not what you say it's the way that you say
it"
Mere & Tabley Community Club
Bowls Away Tatton (Knutsford Probus Cup)
Walk
Bowls Away Macclesfield 2
"Andrew - His Amazing Technicolour Musicals"
Bowls Home Appleton
Walk

At the Whipping Stocks
Bowls Away Weaver
Walk
Bowls Away Church Hulme
Mere & Tabley Community Club
"Construction of the QE2"
Bowls Home Club Handicap
Walk
Bowls Away Appleton
"Autumn Watch"

Start of Club Holiday, Whitchurch
At the Whipping Stocks

End of Club Holiday, Whitchurch
Walk

Mere & Tabley Community Club

"Lower Moss Wood Nature Reserve"
Walk
Bridge Knutsford GC
"A Cool View of Global Warming"

Walk
At the Whipping Stocks
Mere & Tabley Community Club
"Who Makes Money Out of Football"



09/11/2017
16/11/2017
23/11/2017
30/11/2107
December
05/12/2017
07/12/2017
12/12/2017
14/12/2017
14/12/2017
January
02/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
February
06/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018

22/02/2018
22/02/2018
March
02/03/2018

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Friday

Club Lunch
Walk
Club Meeting
Walk

Discussion Group
Walk
Christmas Lunch
IT Group
Club Meeting

Discussion Group
IT Group
Club Meeting
Club Meeting
Bridge

Discussion Group
IT Group
Club Meeting
Club Meeting
AGM
Club Lunch

Bridge

Mere & Tabley Community Club
Walk

"The Origin of Nursery Rhymes"
Walk

At the Whipping Stocks
Walk
Statham Lodge Hotel
Mere & Tabley Community Club
"Puddings, Pomanders and Polish"

At the Whipping Stocks
Mere & Tabley Community Club
Mere & Tabley Community Club
Mere & Tabley Community Club

Bridge Knutsford GC

At the Whipping Stocks
Mere & Tabley Community Club
Mere & Tabley Community Club

Mere & Tabley Community Club
Mere & Tabley Community Club

Bridge Knutsford GC



