Knutsford Rex Probus Club



Summary of Events January 2017 to March 2018

January 05/01/2017 Thursday Walk 06/01/2017 Friday Bridge Bridge Knutsford GC 03/01/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks 12/01/2017 Thursday IT Group Mere & Tabley Community Club 12/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "Bees and Bee Keeping" 19/01/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 26/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "The Invention of the Jet Engine" February 02/02/2017 Thursday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks 09/02/2017 Thursday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks 1T Group Mere & Tabley Community Club	Date		Function	Subject/Venue
06/01/2017 Friday Bridge Bridge Knutsford GC 03/01/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks 12/01/2017 Thursday IT Group Mere & Tabley Community Club 12/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "Bees and Bee Keeping" 19/01/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 26/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "The Invention of the Jet Engine" February 02/02/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 07/02/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks	January			
03/01/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks 12/01/2017 Thursday IT Group Mere & Tabley Community Club 12/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "Bees and Bee Keeping" 19/01/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 26/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "The Invention of the Jet Engine" February 02/02/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 07/02/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks	05/01/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
12/01/2017 Thursday IT Group Mere & Tabley Community Club 12/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "Bees and Bee Keeping" 19/01/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 26/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "The Invention of the Jet Engine" February 02/02/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 07/02/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks	06/01/2017	Friday	Bridge	Bridge Knutsford GC
12/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "Bees and Bee Keeping" 19/01/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 26/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "The Invention of the Jet Engine" February 02/02/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 07/02/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks	03/01/2017	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
19/01/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 26/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "The Invention of the Jet Engine" February 02/02/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 07/02/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks	12/01/2017	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
26/01/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "The Invention of the Jet Engine" February 02/02/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 07/02/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks	12/01/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"Bees and Bee Keeping"
February 02/02/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 07/02/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks	19/01/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
02/02/2017 Thursday Walk Walk 07/02/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks	26/01/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"The Invention of the Jet Engine"
07/02/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks	February			
	02/02/2017	Thursday	Walk	
09/02/2017 Thursday IT Group Mere & Tabley Community Club	07/02/2017	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
55, 52, 252, Indisday It Group William & Tabley Community Club	09/02/2017	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
09/02/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "The Life and Times of Howard Hughes"	09/02/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"The Life and Times of Howard Hughes"
16/02/2017 Thursday Walk Walk	16/02/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
Club Meeting "Passwords-A new look at a Boring Subject			Club Meeting	"Passwords-A new look at a Boring Subject
23/02/2017 Thursday AGM (AGM)"	23/02/2017	Thursday	AGM	(AGM)"
23/02/2017 Thursday Club Lunch Club Lunch, Mere & Tabley Community Club	23/02/2017	Thursday	Club Lunch	Club Lunch, Mere & Tabley Community Club
24/02/2017 Friday Bridge Bridge Knutsford GC	24/02/2017	Friday	Bridge	Bridge Knutsford GC
March	March			
02/03/2017 Thursday Walk Walk	02/03/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
07/03/2017 Tuesday Outing Tabley House Guided Tour & Afternoon Tea	07/03/2017	Tuesday	Outing	Tabley House Guided Tour & Afternoon Tea
07/03/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks	07/03/2017	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
09/03/2017 Thursday IT Group Mere & Tabley Community Club	09/03/2017	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
09/03/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "A Musician on the Road"	09/03/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"A Musician on the Road"
16/03/2017 Thursday Walk Walk	16/03/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
23/03/2017 Thursday Club Meeting "Adventures in Northern Pakistan"	23/03/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"Adventures in Northern Pakistan"
29/03/2017 Wednesday Bowls Bowls Home Fulshaw Wilmslow	29/03/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Home Fulshaw Wilmslow
30/03/2017 Thursday Walk Walk	30/03/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
April	April			
04/04/2017 Tuesday Discussion Group At the Whipping Stocks	04/04/2017	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
05/04/2017 Wednesday Bowls Bowls Away Weaver	05/04/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Away Weaver
06/04/2017 Thursday Walk Walk	06/04/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk

11/04/2017	Tuesday	Bowls	Bowls Away Northwich
13/04/2017	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
13/04/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"The Story of Jodrell Bank"
19/04/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Home Tatton
20/04/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
26/04/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Home Northwich
27/04/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"Darwin"
May			
02/05/2017	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
03/05/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Home Weaver
04/05/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
10/05/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Away Lymm
11/05/2017	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
11/05/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"There's More to Walls"
11/05/2017	Thursday	Club Lunch	Mere & Tabley Community Club
16/05/2017	Tuesday	Outing	Avro Museum Woodford
17/05/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Home Macclesfield 1
18/05/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
24/95/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Home High Legh
			"Development of the Chemical Industry in
25/05/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	Runcorn
			and Widnes in the 19th and 20th Centuries"
31/05/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Home Macclesfield 2
luno			
June	Thursday	Walk	Walk
01/06/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
01/06/2017 06/06/2017	Thursday Tuesday	Walk Discussion Group Club Summer	Walk At the Whipping Stocks
01/06/2017	-	Discussion Group	
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017	Tuesday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow
01/06/2017 06/06/2017	Tuesday Wednesday	Discussion Group Club Summer	At the Whipping Stocks
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Thursday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future"
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Wednesday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 15/06/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Wednesday Thursday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 15/06/2017 20/06/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Thursday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk Bowls	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk Bowls Away Alderley Edge
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 15/06/2017 20/06/2017 22/06/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Thursday Tuesday Thursday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk Bowls Club Meeting	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk Bowls Away Alderley Edge "Last Laugh of a Railway King"
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 15/06/2017 20/06/2017 22/06/2017 27/06/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk Bowls Club Meeting Bowls	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk Bowls Away Alderley Edge "Last Laugh of a Railway King" Bowls Away Tatton
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 15/06/2017 20/06/2017 22/06/2017 27/06/2017 29/06/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk Bowls Club Meeting Bowls	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk Bowls Away Alderley Edge "Last Laugh of a Railway King" Bowls Away Tatton
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 15/06/2017 20/06/2017 22/06/2017 27/06/2017 29/06/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk Bowls Club Meeting Bowls	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk Bowls Away Alderley Edge "Last Laugh of a Railway King" Bowls Away Tatton Walk
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 15/06/2017 20/06/2017 22/06/2017 27/06/2017 July	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Thursday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday Thursday Thursday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk Bowls Club Meeting Bowls Walk Walk	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk Bowls Away Alderley Edge "Last Laugh of a Railway King" Bowls Away Tatton Walk All Day Coach Outing Flint, Deeside,
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 15/06/2017 20/06/2017 27/06/2017 29/06/2017 July 04/07/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Thursday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Thursday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk Bowls Club Meeting Bowls Walk Club Meeting Bowls Walk	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk Bowls Away Alderley Edge "Last Laugh of a Railway King" Bowls Away Tatton Walk All Day Coach Outing Flint, Deeside, Warrington
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 20/06/2017 22/06/2017 27/06/2017 29/06/2017 July 04/07/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Thursday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday Tuesday Thursday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk Bowls Club Meeting Bowls Walk Outing Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk Bowls Away Alderley Edge "Last Laugh of a Railway King" Bowls Away Tatton Walk All Day Coach Outing Flint, Deeside, Warrington At the Whipping Stocks
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 15/06/2017 20/06/2017 22/06/2017 27/06/2017 July 04/07/2017 04/07/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Thursday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday Thursday Wednesday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk Bowls Club Meeting Bowls Walk Outing Discussion Group Bowls	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk Bowls Away Alderley Edge "Last Laugh of a Railway King" Bowls Away Tatton Walk All Day Coach Outing Flint, Deeside, Warrington At the Whipping Stocks Bowls Home Weaver
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 20/06/2017 20/06/2017 27/06/2017 27/06/2017 July 04/07/2017 04/07/2017 05/07/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Thursday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk Bowls Club Meeting Bowls Walk Outing Discussion Group Bowls Walk	At the Whipping Stocks Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk Bowls Away Alderley Edge "Last Laugh of a Railway King" Bowls Away Tatton Walk All Day Coach Outing Flint, Deeside, Warrington At the Whipping Stocks Bowls Home Weaver Walk
01/06/2017 06/06/2017 07/06/2017 08/06/2017 08/06/2017 14/06/2017 15/06/2017 20/06/2017 22/06/2017 27/06/2017 29/06/2017 July 04/07/2017 04/07/2017 05/07/2017 12/07/2017	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Thursday Tuesday Tuesday Thursday Tuesday Thursday Thursday Thursday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday	Discussion Group Club Summer Lunch IT Group Club Meeting Bowls Walk Bowls Club Meeting Bowls Walk Outing Discussion Group Bowls Walk Bowls	Deanwater Hotel Wilmslow Mere & Tabley Community Club "Falconry: Past, Present & Future" Bowls Home Lymm Walk Bowls Away Alderley Edge "Last Laugh of a Railway King" Bowls Away Tatton Walk All Day Coach Outing Flint, Deeside, Warrington At the Whipping Stocks Bowls Home Weaver Walk Bowls Away Macclesfield 1

19/07/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Home Alderley Edge
20/07/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
26/07/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Home Church Hulme
27/07/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"The Crystal Palace"
August			
01/08/2017	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
02/08/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Away Rotary (Warford Park)
03/08/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
09/08/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Away Fulshaw Wilmslow
10/08/2017	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
			"t's not what you say it's the way that you say
10/08/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	it"
10/08/2017	Thursday	Club Lunch	Mere & Tabley Community Club
15/08/2017	Tuesday	Bowls	Bowls Away Tatton (Knutsford Probus Cup)
17/08/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
23/08/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Away Macclesfield 2
24/08/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"Andrew - His Amazing Technicolour Musicals"
30/08/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Home Appleton
31/08/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
September			
05/09/2017	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
06/09/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Away Weaver
07/09/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
12/09/2017	Tuesday	Bowls	Bowls Away Church Hulme
14/09/2017	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
14/09/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"Construction of the QE2"
20/09/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Home Club Handicap
21/09/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
27/09/2017	Wednesday	Bowls	Bowls Away Appleton
28/09/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"Autumn Watch"
October			
01/10/2017	Sunday	Holliday	Start of Club Holiday, Whitchurch
03/10/2017	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
05/10/2017	Thursday	Holliday	End of Club Holiday, Whitchurch
05/10/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
12/10/2017	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
12/10/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"Lower Moss Wood Nature Reserve"
19/10/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
20/10/2017	Friday	Bridge	Bridge Knutsford GC
26/10/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"A Cool View of Global Warming"
November	-	_	•
02/11/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
07/11/2017	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
09/11/2017	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
09/11/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"Who Makes Money Out of Football"
- -	•	•	•

09/11/2017	Thursday	Club Lunch	Mere & Tabley Community Club
16/11/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
23/11/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"The Origin of Nursery Rhymes"
30/11/2107	Thursday	Walk	Walk
December			
05/12/2017	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
07/12/2017	Thursday	Walk	Walk
12/12/2017	Tuesday	Christmas Lunch	Statham Lodge Hotel
14/12/2017	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
14/12/2017	Thursday	Club Meeting	"Puddings, Pomanders and Polish"
January			
02/01/2018	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
11/01/2018	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
11/01/2018	Thursday	Club Meeting	Mere & Tabley Community Club
25/01/2018	Thursday	Club Meeting	Mere & Tabley Community Club
26/01/2018	Friday	Bridge	Bridge Knutsford GC
February			
06/02/2018	Tuesday	Discussion Group	At the Whipping Stocks
08/02/2018	Thursday	IT Group	Mere & Tabley Community Club
08/02/2018	Thursday	Club Meeting	Mere & Tabley Community Club
		Club Meeting	
22/02/2018	Thursday	AGM	Mere & Tabley Community Club
22/02/2018	Thursday	Club Lunch	Mere & Tabley Community Club
March			
02/03/2018	Friday	Bridge	Bridge Knutsford GC